

I.E. No.110/2023 (R-110/2023)
Present : Sri. Somnath Chakrabarti
J. O. Code- WB 00619

Order No. 09

Dated : 11-12-2024

Sole accused person on bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O. has transferred.

One letter is received from Ld. P.P., Nadia informing that Ld. Lawyer Sri Mongalmoy Mukherjee is engaged on behalf of the prosecution to conduct this case.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Todate i.e. on **12-12-2024** for further evidence.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.
(In-Charge)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar
(In-Charge)