

I.E. No.110/2023 (R-110/2023)
Present : Sri Debdeep Manna
J. O. Code- WB 00892

Order No.16

Dated :17-04-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Regular P.O is on leave. P.O in-charge is busy in his own file.

Hence the case is adjourned for this day.

Fix **01-07-2026** for further evidence.

Issue summons accordingly. Accused is as before.

(D/C)

Sd/- D. Manna

Judge

Special Court (Electricity Act)

4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

In-Charge

Sd/- D. Manna

Judge

Special Court (Electricity Act)

4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

In-Charge